
Date:9th September 2021

Admission Committee
(Academic Session 2021-22)

Admission Committees has been constituted for admissions for the Academic Year
2021-22.

Admission Committee
Name Position Email ID Phone No
Dr. Rakesh Kumar (HS) Convenor rakeshkumar.hist@rla.du.ac.in 9810281549
Dr. Sudha Chaudhary Co-Convenor sudhachoudhary.mic@rla.du.ac.in 8826140506

Departmental Admission Committees Conveners
Name Position Email ID Phone No
Dr. Ritambhara
Misra English ritambharamishra.english@rla.du

.ac.in 8860255252

Dr. Rakesh Kumar
(HN) Hindi rakeshkumar@rla.du.ac.in 9899686959

Dr. Triranjan Raj Political
Science triranjanraj.ps@rla.du.ac.in 9818069224

Dr. N. K. Pandey History narendrapandey@rla.du.ac.in 9810119138
Dr. Prerna Diwan Microbiology prernadiwan.mic@rla.du.ac.in 9871290711
Mr. Siddharth
Gupta

Management
Studies siddharthgupta.bms@rla.du.ac.in 9818340516

Ms. Misha Sabreen Commerce mishasabreen.bms@rla.du.ac.in 9899559221
Mr. Rajesh
Sachdev Statistics rajeshsachdev.stat@rla.du.ac.in 9911824474

Dr. Vandana
Gandotra

Computer
Science vandanagandotra.cs@rla.du.ac.in 9818288842

Ms. Leimiwon
Zimik Geology LleimiwonZimik.geology@rla.d

u.ac.in 8280549419

Dr. S. C. Dabas B.A. Program subhasdabas.hindi@rla.du.ac.in 9911219109

Mr. Sandeep Bhatt Mathematics sandeepbhatt.maths@rla.du.ac.in 987362680/9599
07625



Equal Opportunity Cell
Name Position Email ID Phone No
Mr Arun K. Gautam Convenor arunkgautam@rla.du.ac.in 9910712005
Dr Surender Kumar Co-Convenor surenderkumar.hin@rla.du.ac.in 9711458795
Mr. Pratik Kumar Member pratikkumar.history@rla.du.ac.in 8527818389
Dr Laxmi Devi Member laxmidevi.hin@rla.du.ac.in 9899403438
Dr. Ashok Meena Member ashokkumarmeena.hin@rla.du.ac.in 9891639251
Dr. Sunil Member sunilkumar.polsc@rla.du.ac.in 9906666267
Dr Ram Bagri Member rbagri.ps@rla.du.ac.in 9911799606

ECA Admission Committee
Name Position Email ID Phone No
Dr. Archna Gaur Convenor archanagaur.hin@rla.du.ac.in 9811562434

Dr. Rita Jain Co-
Convenor ritajain.stat@rla.du.ac.in 9891491019

Dr. Nupur Saboo Member nupursaboo.com@rla.du.ac.in 9999151995
Ms. Nupur Tyagi Member nupurtyagi@rla.du.ac.in 9958653777
Dr. Mukta Datta
Mazumder (Staff
Council Nominee)

Member muktadmazumdar.stat@rla.du.ac.in 9811179891

-------------------------------
Dr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta

Principal


